Releases - June 21, 2021

DOC # LastName First Name Middle N Type of Release

R22003
282429
307868
261090
306093
261341

235649
313718
241103
208070
282717
310459
256263
R22024
303918
281368
138493
313805
317365
316661

262511

267871

314904
317206
306661

312764
291269
247952
189827
229298

Middleton
Williams
Thomas
Lightner
Knight
Corder
Herring
Hart
Marcum
Patton
Slawson
Hernandez
Dotson
Hope
Easley
Plummer
Bloomer
Estes
Willoughby
Hilterbrand
Hopperton
Harris
Smith
Hernandez
Middleton
Rader
Layne
Vaughn
Whittle
Niday

George
Barry
Michael
April
Kayla
Michael
Edwin
Chad
Jerry
Scottie
Lindsay
Johnny
Carol
Anthony
Shawn
Michael
Genesis
Jacob
Austin
Corey
Ronald
Michael
Lamar
Jessica
Phillip
Shawna
Joel
Keith
Sherry
Morgan

William
J

Nicole
Brittany
Aaron

Trevor

Roland
Lynn
C

M

Lee

Allen
Hunter

Allen

Irvin
S

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From
Eastern KY Corr. Complex

Highest Felony Class
Class B (10 - 20 years)

Louisville Metro Department of Corrections Class D (1 - 5 years)

Campbell County Detention Center
Mason County Det. Cnir

Christian County Jail

Bell County Forestry Camp

Powell County Detention Center
Montgomery County Jail

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specifie Southeast State Corr. Complex

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum/Detainer
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Hopkins County Jail

Bullitt County Detention Center
Fulton County Detention Center
Johnson County Jail

Northpoint Training Center
Johnson County Jail

Campbell County Detention Center
Christian County Jail

Warren County Jail

Warren County Jail

Rowan County Detention Center
Larue County Detention Center
Grayson County Detention Center
Warren County Jail

Meade County Detention Center
Bullitt County Detention Center
Grant County Detention Center
Leslie County Detention Center
Fulton County Detention Center
Adair County Jail

Grant County Detention Center

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



